COMPLETION OF PROGRAM
PLANNING & ASSESSMENT
REPORTS 2013-2018

2013
Annual Reviews
Comprehensive Reviews
2013 Total

2014
Annual Reviews
Comprehensive Reviews
2014 Total

2015
Annual Reviews
Comprehensive Reviews
2015 Total

2016
Annual Reviews
Comprehensive Reviews
2016 Total

2017
Annual Reviews
Comprehensive Reviews

Number
Scheduled

59
17
76

59
22
81

51
31
82

67
20
87

62
29

Number
Completed

58
13
71

53
16
69

48
27
75

66
18
84

52
27

Number
Not Percentage
Completed Completed

1 98%
4 76%
5 93%
6 90%
6 73%
12 85%
3 94%
4 87%
7 91%
1 99%
2 90%
3 97%
10 84%
2 93%



