COMPLETION OF PROGRAM			Number	
PLANNING & ASSESSMENT	Number	Number	Not	Percentage
REPORTS 2013-2018	Scheduled	Completed	Completed	Completed
2013				
Annual Reviews	59	58	1	98%
Comprehensive Reviews	17	13	4	76%
2013 Total	76	71	5	93%
2014				
Annual Reviews	59	53	6	90%
Comprehensive Reviews	22	16	6	73%
2014 Total	81	69	12	85%
2015				
Annual Reviews	51	48	3	94%
Comprehensive Reviews	31	27	4	87%
2015 Total	82	75	7	91%
2016				
Annual Reviews	67	66	1	99%
Comprehensive Reviews	20	18	2	90%
2016 Total	87	84	3	97%
2017				
Annual Reviews	62	52	10	84%
Comprehensive Reviews	29	27	2	93%